Eredmények
Hars-hegyi 3SZ, 2013.07.03

Hosszu technikas
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Marton Janos
Mihalyi Ferenc
Hegedils Marton
Dalos Maté
Gyimesi Zoltan
Kain Gergely
Muliter Gabor
Szlcs Attila

lllés Péter
Szunyog Jozsef
Komordéczki Andras
Papp Laszlo
Kévesdi Adam
Hunyadi Karoly
Kajan Laszl6
Urban Andras
Vida Istvan
Keszte Istvan
lllés Jozsef

Horvath Imre
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TTE
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TTE
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TTE
TTE
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FMT
BEA
SAS
EK

EK

BAL

49:11
50:52
57:54
59:39
67:39
67:42
68:44
71:52
72:13
74:46
78:12
78:54
80:40
91:16
96:20
108:10
115:49
118:12
120:36
142:49



Rovid technikas

Absz.sorrend HOlgyek

1 Hegedis Zoltan OSC 30:42
2 Szebeli Istvan SSC 31:51
3 Kertész Gabor HSP 33:42
4 Jakab Levente HSP 36:03
5 Metzger Balazs 39:16
6 Gombkotd Péter TTE 43:50
7 Orban Janos RTF 48:05
8 1 Szabd Katalin EK 48:50
9 2 Szemler Judit 49:30
10 Bortel Laszld EK 51:30
11 Nagy Zsolt FMT 57:45
12 Hargitai Miklds TSC 64:31
13 Lohasz Marton 65:58
14 3 Szabo Zsuzsanna SAS 66:21
15 4 Mester Livia ARA 67:40
16 Dudas Istvan OSC 72:01
17 lllés Vilmos SSC 81:34
18 Hajdu Istvan SPA 85:47
19 5 Kecskés Bea SPA 86:50
20 Cserteg Istvan TSC 95:01
21 Hodossy Béla 98:05
Siko6 Botond ETC hiba

Buncsik Janos PSE hiba



Kozepes palya

Absz.sorrend
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Holgyek

Botos Imre
Harkanyi Csaba
Kézdy Pal
Jozsa Gabor
Tokaji Ménika
Kertész Aniko
Gardonyi Mark
Szabo Agnes
Hidvégi Attila
Laszl6 Tamas
Bejczi Gabor
Simon Cintia
Kéri Gerzson
Osvath Szabolcs
Kiss Marta
Kormany Anita
Kovacs Sandor
Hunyadvari Laszlo
Molnar Jeanette
Fischer Maria
Pomahazi Judit
Juhasz Péter
Kozelka Janos
Katulin Tibor

Kovacs Zsolt
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57:52
64:46
66:01
66:24
68:30
71:36
76:15
80:23
85:35
90:11
99:25
99:25
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Hosszu konnyii

Absz.sorrend  HOlgyek
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Rovid konnyi

Dalos Attila

Jankdé Tamas
Flzy Judit
Lukovszki Viktor

Imeli Janos
Doéra Judit

Lukovszki-Sz(ics Julia

Varga Laszlo

Absz.sorrend Hodlgyek
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Amberboy-Kiss Virag

Homonnai Viktoria
Varai Anita
Maramarosi Rita
Maramarosi Anna
Maramarosi Déra
Maramarosi Akos
Vagner Andras
Kovacs Dominika
Pavlovics Krisztina
Gyurjan Eliza
Sz8gyémi Julia
Olgyai Balint
Hegeds Zsdfia
Olgyai Anna

Kovacs Gergd
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38:15
38:44
39:48
44:19
65:20
72:43
72:47
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40:36
41:30
43:32
46:32
hiba
hiba
hiba
hiba
n.i

n.i



